Fiche produit Motralec Ziehl Abegg Electronic Voltage Controllers PXDM - fiche technique | Motralec
■ DEMANDE DE PRIX RAPIDE : https://www.motralec.com/demandeContact
Input for sensors or speed settings through
0-10V
Setting of the desired speed through device or by external default,
e.g. 0…10 V
0-30
0-50

ture
Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
temperature
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A °C A W °C kg mm
PXDM6AZ 304607 400 6 50 10 25 55 IP54 2.25 240 x 284 x 115
PXDM10AZ 304608 10 50 16 45 55 2.75 240 x 284 x 115
PXDM12AZ 304609 12 50 16 70 55 3.65 270 x 323 x 146
PXDM15AZ 304610 15 50 20 95 55 4.95 270 x 323 x 146
PXDM20AZ 304611 20 50 25 190 55 5.50 250 x 302 x 195.5
PXDM25AZ 304612 25 50 35 260 55 11.10 280 x 355 x 239
PXDM35AZ 304613 35 55 50 430 55 11.15 280 x 355 x 239
PXDM50AZ 304645 50 50 63 160 55 18.60 386 x 525 x 283
PXDM80AZ 304646 80 50 100 255 55 19.60 386 x 525 x 283
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance.
Ucontrol, universal controller with display
3~ 208...415V 50/60Hz
Type Article

ture
Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
temperature
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A °C A W °C kg mm
PXDM6A 304594 400 6 40 10 30 55 IP54 2.25 240 x 284 x 115
PXDM10A 304595 10 45 16 50 55 2.75 240 x 284 x 115
PXDM12A 304596 12 40 16 75 55 3.65 270 x 323 x 146
PXDM15A 304597 15 40 20 100 55 4.95 270 x 323 x 146
PXDM20A 304598 20 45 25 200 55 5.50 250 x 302 x 195.5
PXDM25A 304599 25 45 35 270 55 11.10 280 x 355 x 239
PXDM35A 304600 35 50 50 440 55 11.15 280 x 355 x 239
PXDM50A 304639 50 40 63 170 55 20.00 386 x 525 x 283
PXDM80A 304640 80 40 100 270 55 21.00 386 x 525 x 283
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance.
98 ziehl-abegg.com
Electronic voltage controllers
3~ Ucontrol